SOLD AT JUDICIAL SALE 10/19/2016

PARCEL

09-3040-0126

19-0020-0609

47-0010-0145

56-2910-1108B

61-0030-0106

72-0040-0319

OWNER

Crediford

Grimes

Thunder Road Associates

Jacobs

Bower

Haggey

BUYER

Tevita Kalamafori
32 Keyser Circle
Williamsport PA 17701

Matthew Aber
1540 Allegheny St
Jersey Shore PA 17740

Chris Downey
1055 Lockard Rd
Muncy PA 17756

Lyco Landings LLC
1430 Pebblewood Ln
Williamsport PA 17701

Greenview LLC
PO Box 6369
Harrisburg PA 17112

Lyco Landings LLC
1430 Pebblewood Ln
Williamsport PA 17701

SALE PRICE

$1,000.00

$600.00

$3,000.00

$5,500.00

$5,200.00

$500.00

Overbid

None

None

None

None

None

None



